
    

20 Days

03.04.2024 Session 2024 25 begins

10.04.2024 Wednesday Cheti-Chand Holiday

11.04.2024 Thursday Eid-ul-Fitr Holiday

14.04.2024 Sunday Dr B R Ambedkar Jayanti Holiday

17.04.2024 Wednesday Ramnavami Holiday

19.04.2024 Friday Polling Holiday

Wednesday

10.05.2024 Parashuram Jayanti 

14.05.2024 to 25.06.2024 Summer Break Holiday

Friday

UNIT TEST-1 (G-1 TO 5, 7 TO 10)

Holiday
10 Days

25 Days13.07.2024 Second SaturdaySaturday Holiday

UNIT TEST-1  (K-1, K-2, G-6)

22 Days

Holiday

Celebration

Holiday

Holiday

09.08.2024

10.08.2024

15.08.2024 

19.08.2024 

26.08.2024

Friday

Saturday

Thursday

Monday

Monday

Adivasi Divas

PTM-2 (Second Saturday)

Independence Day

Raksha Bandhan

Krishna Janmashtami

26.06.2024 Wednesday School re-opens after summer break 04 Days

21.04.2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti Holiday

– – – 

– – – 

17.07.2024 MoharramWednesday Holiday

17 Days

Holiday

Celebration

Holiday

Holiday

05.09.2024 

07.09.2024

13.09.2024

16.09.2024 

Thursday

Saturday

Friday

Monday

Teacher’s day / Half-Day

Ganesh Chaturthi

Ramdev Jayanti

Barawafat

30.09.2024 Monday – – – 

MID-TERM EXAMINATION (K-1 to G-10)

26.09.2024 Thursday SOF (IEO) Exam Exam 

HOLIDAY CALENDAR (2024-25) 

Date Day Event / Occasion 

PTM-3
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15.05.2024 Wednesday P.T.M-1 – – – 



    

20 Days

ACADEMIC CALENDAR (2024-25) 

Date Day Event / Occasion 

28.10.2024 to 31.10.2024 Diwali Break Holidays

02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti / Shastri Jayanti Celebration

03.10.2024 Thursday Navratra Sthapana Holiday

11.10.2024 to 13.10.2024 Dusshera Break Holidays

27.10.2024 Annual Function Sunday Celebration

21 Days

JA
N

U
A

R
Y 01.01.2025 to 05.01.2025 Winter Break Holidays

    

   
06.01.2025 Monday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti Holiday

14.01.2025 Tuesday Makar Sakranti Holiday

FINAL EXAM (K-1 TO G-10)

13.03.2025 Thursday Holi Holiday

14.03.2025 Friday Dhulandi Holiday
     

   

Note: Last working day of every month will be Half Day.

M
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08.02.2025 Saturday P.T.M-5 (Second Saturday) 

26.02.2025 Wednesday Mahashivratri Holiday
22 Days

UNIT TEST-2 (K-1 TO G-10)

14.12.2024 Saturday P.T.M-4 (Second Saturday) 

25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas Holiday

D
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E
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22 Days

N
O
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15.11.2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti Holiday

01.11.2024 to 03.11.2024 Diwali Break Holidays

23 Days

O
C

T
O

B
E

R

12.11.2024 Tuesday S.O.F. (N.S.O.) Exam Exam 

Tuesday S.O.F. (I.M.O.) Exam Exam 19.11.2024

30.12.2024 - 31.12.2024 Winter Break Holidays
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